
#1 Girls 3000 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time

Georgia LIX KANSAS FLYERS DNS

#2 Girls 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Avery BOYDSTON KANSAS FLYERS 11:20.26

2 Ryah BERTUCCELLI KANSAS FLYERS 12:34.50

#3 Girls 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Campbell ODELL KANSAS FLYERS 11:42.00

2 Serrena BONFONTI KANSAS FLYERS 12:02.23

3 Audrey SMITH KANSAS FLYERS 13:27.73

#4 Girls 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Gracie ENOCHS KANSAS FLYERS 11:55.22

#5 Boys 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Landon BLEW EJC TRACK 10:56.62

#6 Girls 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Donnise YOUNG KANSAS CITY EL 14.66

2 Noelle BOEKHOUT PIRATE TRACK C 16.90

#7 Boys 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Jack JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 14.01

2 Jeffrey SIMS KANSAS CITY EL 16.19

#8 Girls 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Dasia PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 19.57

#9 Girls 100m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Emma LIVINGSTON ARKANSAS TRA 18.52

2 Carmen SPENCER KANSAS CITY EL 19.37

3 A'milah WEDDINGTON KANSAS CITY EL 21.75

#10 Boys 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Andrew PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 21.12

2 Hudson BUCKLER PIRATE TRACK C 24.18

#11 Boys 110m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Sloan JUDD ARKANSAS TRA 17.08

#12 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (13-14)
Pl Team Time
1 KANSAS FLYERS TRACK TEAM (A) 12:47.80

#13 Girls 100 Meters (8 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Carissa MILLER KANSAS CITY EL 17.32

2 Lila BRADEN EJC TRACK 20.32

3 Charlotte MCCOY PIRATE TRACK C 24.12

4 Londyn LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 25.26

Timia MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL DNS

Timya MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#14 Girls 100 Meters (9-10)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Tori VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 14.53

2 Lylah JOHNSTON OLATHE EXPRES 15.66

3 De'Oni COFIELD KANSAS CITY EL 16.02

4 Brooklyn THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 16.05

5 Gabrielle BASS PIRATE TRACK C 16.56

Jelena KENNEDY-PRODANOV PIRATE TRACK C DNS

Ja'Lease COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#15 Girls 100 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Donnise YOUNG KANSAS CITY EL 13.77

2 DeVyn ELLIS EJC TRACK 14.86

3 Meyah BONDS OLATHE EXPRES 16.17

4 Harper BAKER EJC TRACK 16.25

Ariana EDWARDS EJC TRACK DNS

#16 Girls 100 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Leiniva WILKINS EJC TRACK 14.35
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#16 Girls 100 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

2 Isabel WALKER OLATHE EXPRES 14.66

3 Aniya DYE ACTIVE STRENG 15.11

4 Trinity HARRIS KANSAS CITY EL 17.83

Chloe COX POWER UP TRA DNS

Briana EDWARDS EJC TRACK DNS

#17 Girls 100 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 E'Myne ANDERSON KANSAS CITY EL 14.08

2 Raven BUCKLES KANSAS CITY EL 14.20

3 Emma LIVINGSTON ARKANSAS TRA 14.49

#18 Girls 100 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Sidney COLE KANSAS CITY EL 13.16

2 Jha-Di WESTON KANSAS CITY EL 13.19

3 Imani CARPENTER FELLOWSHIP OF 13.31

4 Vaila FOSTER KANSAS CITY EL 14.22

Todjai ROSS KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#19 Boys 100 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Grayson LEWIS PIRATE TRACK C 15.56  (NW) 2(1)

2 Julian VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 15.84  (NW) 2(2)

3 Brandon WILLIAMS PIRATE TRACK C 16.17  (NW) 2(3)

4 Devyne WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 17.72  (NW) 2(4)

5 Blake HAYNES ACTIVE STRENG 17.84  (NW) 2(5)

6 Corbin BARLOW EJC TRACK 18.03  (NW) 1(1)

7 Josiah COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL 18.66  (NW) 1(2)

8 Rowan JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 18.82  (NW) 1(3)

9 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 18.93  (NW) 2(6)

10 Everett JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 20.02  (NW) 1(4)

11 Ryan JOHNSTON JR. OLATHE EXPRES 25.95  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Corbin BARLOW EJC TRACK 18.03

2 Josiah COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL 18.66

3 Rowan JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 18.82

4 Everett JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 20.02

5 Ryan JOHNSTON JR. OLATHE EXPRES 25.95

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Grayson LEWIS PIRATE TRACK C 15.56

2 Julian VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 15.84

#19 Boys 100 Meters (8 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Brandon WILLIAMS PIRATE TRACK C 16.17

4 Devyne WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 17.72

5 Blake HAYNES ACTIVE STRENG 17.84

6 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 18.93

#20 Boys 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Dasan THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 14.35  (NW) 2(1)

2 Mason BELL ACTIVE STRENG 14.60  (NW) 2(2)

3 David THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 14.63  (NW) 2(3)

4 Lamar JOHNSON KANSAS CITY EL 14.95  (NW) 2(4)

5 Joe CROMLEY EJC TRACK 15.30  (NW) 1(1)

6 Kamden BUCKLES KANSAS CITY EL 15.56  (NW) 1(2)

7 Tristian MARTIN ACTIVE STRENG 16.03  (NW) 1(3)

8 Lorenzo HOPKINS KANSAS CITY EL 16.23  (NW) 1(4)

9 Demazciare WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 16.28  (NW) 2(5)

10 Milo HOLMAN EJC TRACK 16.82  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Joe CROMLEY EJC TRACK 15.30

2 Kamden BUCKLES KANSAS CITY EL 15.56

3 Tristian MARTIN ACTIVE STRENG 16.03

4 Lorenzo HOPKINS KANSAS CITY EL 16.23

5 Milo HOLMAN EJC TRACK 16.82

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Dasan THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 14.35

2 Mason BELL ACTIVE STRENG 14.60

3 David THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 14.63

4 Lamar JOHNSON KANSAS CITY EL 14.95

5 Demazciare WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 16.28

#21 Boys 100 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 De'Moreay FRANKLIN KANSAS CITY EL 14.10

2 Treâ€™ JOHNSON OLATHE EXPRES 14.12

3 Carter DRAVELING EJC TRACK 14.74

4 JaCarter HARRIS KANSAS CITY EL 14.99

5 Alex MASTERS EJC TRACK 15.44

6 Quincy HOLMAN EJC TRACK 16.00

7 Altan RUNDBERG OLATHE EXPRES 16.09

#22 Boys 100 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Dezephen WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 12.19
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#22 Boys 100 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

2 Xyion WRIGHT KANSAS CITY EL 13.34

3 Connor BARLOW EJC TRACK 16.13

#23 Boys 100 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Griouard WEDDINGTON II KANSAS CITY EL 11.13

2 Malachi HILL KANSAS CITY EL 12.18

3 Sloan JUDD ARKANSAS TRA 12.57

4 Myveaz COLEMAN KANSAS CITY EL 12.74

5 Maurice BASS III PIRATE TRACK C 14.25

#24 Boys 100 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Demetrios WALKER II KANSAS CITY EL 12.19

#25 Girls 1500 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Claire BABCOCK PIRATE TRACK C 6:09.84

Grace BURNS EJC TRACK DNS

#26 Girls 1500 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Maven GRIESSEL ACTIVE STRENG 5:46.14

2 Journey MARTIN PIRATE TRACK C 6:47.82

Georgia LIX KANSAS FLYERS DNS

#27 Girls 1500 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Avery BOYDSTON KANSAS FLYERS 5:14.23

2 Ryah BERTUCCELLI KANSAS FLYERS 5:46.74

3 Courtney ADAMS KANSAS FLYERS 5:56.87

4 Tessa LOVELL PIRATE TRACK C 6:01.34

#28 Girls 1500 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Serrena BONFONTI KANSAS FLYERS 5:25.06

2 Campbell ODELL KANSAS FLYERS 5:33.43

3 Audrey SMITH KANSAS FLYERS 5:56.66

#29 Girls 1500 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Alexis HUDDIN 28-UNATTACHED 5:09.83

2 Paige FRANKS EJC TRACK 5:18.50

3 Gracie ENOCHS KANSAS FLYERS 5:41.68

#30 Boys 1500 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Graham MUNDAY SPRINGFIELD TR 6:30.63

#31 Boys 1500 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Benjamin MORGAN SPRINGFIELD TR 6:09.36

#32 Boys 1500 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Kendrick HAINES EJC TRACK 5:10.17

2 Mason MEDELLIN PIRATE TRACK C 5:20.60

Hudson BUCKLER PIRATE TRACK C DNS

Daniel FURLANO POWER UP TRA DNS

#33 Boys 1500 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Connor WEGENKA 28-UNATTACHED 5:06.34

#34 Boys 1500 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Ezeckual FREED 28-UNATTACHED 4:53.90

#35 Girls 400 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Lila BRADEN EJC TRACK 1:36.67

#36 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Tori VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 1:10.75

2 Brooklyn THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 1:22.64

3 Lylah JOHNSTON OLATHE EXPRES 1:24.74

4 De'Oni COFIELD KANSAS CITY EL 1:29.79

5 Alyson MCCOY PIRATE TRACK C 1:34.23

6 Kaedyn LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 1:42.70

#37 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Maven GRIESSEL ACTIVE STRENG 1:12.82

2 Harper BAKER EJC TRACK 1:22.89

3 Meyah BONDS OLATHE EXPRES 1:29.30

Ariana EDWARDS EJC TRACK DNS

#38 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time

Briana EDWARDS EJC TRACK DNS
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#39 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Ivonne LUCHO KANSAS CITY EL 1:08.59

2 Kyle MIDDLETON KANSAS CITY EL 1:10.53

3 Lauren SPENCER KANSAS CITY EL 1:17.75

#40 Girls 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Imani CARPENTER FELLOWSHIP OF 1:03.40

2 Savanna MCCLURY KANSAS CITY EL 1:11.09

Alexis HUDDIN 28-UNATTACHED DNS

#41 Boys 400 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Julian VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 1:16.26

2 Colton BRADEN EJC TRACK 1:26.82

3 Blake HAYNES ACTIVE STRENG 1:31.07

4 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 1:40.55

#42 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Mason BELL ACTIVE STRENG 1:09.79

2 Cooper SMITH PIRATE TRACK C 1:18.43

3 Maxem JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 1:20.99

4 Milo HOLMAN EJC TRACK 1:23.00

5 Tristian MARTIN ACTIVE STRENG 1:23.02

Demazciare WALKER KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#43 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Treâ€™ JOHNSON OLATHE EXPRES 1:09.51

2 Justice MARTIN PIRATE TRACK C 1:14.30

3 Quincy HOLMAN EJC TRACK 1:18.38

4 Clay HOPGOOD ACTIVE STRENG 1:19.11

5 Timothy PAGE JR ACTIVE STRENG 1:28.35

#44 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Dezephen WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 56.72

2 Jaxson CARPENTER PIRATE TRACK C 1:02.36

3 Nicholas FLOWERS PIRATE TRACK C 1:15.58

#45 Boys 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Elias EALEY UNATTACHED 51.83

2 Rayvon EPPERSON KANSAS CITY EL 53.51

3 Zaeon BAUSBY KANSAS CITY EL 56.14

#46 Boys 400 Meters (55-59)
Pl Name Team Time
1 David PITTS 22-UNATTACHED 57.74

#47 Girls 200m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Dasia PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 34.67

#48 Boys 200m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Xyion WRIGHT KANSAS CITY EL 31.97

2 Andrew PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 35.86

Cole JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#49 Girls 400m Hurdles (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Alexis HUDDIN 28-UNATTACHED 1:15.36

#50 Boys 400m Hurdles (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time

Jayden HASAM KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#51 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time

KANSAS CITY ELITE COMPETITIO (A) DNS

#52 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (9-10)
Pl Team Time
1 ACTIVE STRENGTH TRACK CLUB (A) 1:00.04

#53 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time
1 EJC TRACK (A) 1:01.99

#54 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (15-16)
Pl Team Time
1 KANSAS CITY ELITE COMPETITIO (A) 46.86

#55 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Claire BABCOCK PIRATE TRACK C 3:00.56

2 Grace BURNS EJC TRACK 3:23.35

3 Sydney JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 3:30.91

4 Alyson MCCOY PIRATE TRACK C 3:42.96
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#56 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Maven GRIESSEL ACTIVE STRENG 2:46.92

2 Journey MARTIN PIRATE TRACK C 3:27.45

#57 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Addison POORE KANSAS FLYERS 2:33.49

2 Rylie JESSUP KANSAS FLYERS 2:51.97

3 Tessa LOVELL PIRATE TRACK C 2:55.51

Avery BOYDSTON KANSAS FLYERS DNS

#58 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Ivonne LUCHO KANSAS CITY EL 2:47.95

2 Lauren SPENCER KANSAS CITY EL 3:17.01

3 Melynda CROSS EJC TRACK 3:31.02

Serrena BONFONTI KANSAS FLYERS DNS

#59 Girls 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Paige FRANKS EJC TRACK 2:32.42

Savanna MCCLURY KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#60 Boys 800 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Colton BRADEN EJC TRACK 3:25.65

#61 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Graham MUNDAY SPRINGFIELD TR 3:17.89

#62 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Justice MARTIN PIRATE TRACK C 2:53.75

2 Benjamin MORGAN SPRINGFIELD TR 2:54.81

3 Quincy HOLMAN EJC TRACK 3:13.88

4 Timothy PAGE JR ACTIVE STRENG 3:41.39

Daniel FURLANO POWER UP TRA DNS

#63 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Kendrick HAINES EJC TRACK 2:24.23

2 Connor BARLOW EJC TRACK 3:11.82

Nicholas FLOWERS PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#64 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Connor WEGENKA 28-UNATTACHED 2:23.81

#65 Boys 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Zaeon BAUSBY KANSAS CITY EL 2:13.90

2 Ezeckual FREED 28-UNATTACHED 2:18.93

Rayvon EPPERSON KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#66 Girls 200 Meters (8 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Carissa MILLER KANSAS CITY EL 36.96

2 Lila BRADEN EJC TRACK 41.16

3 Charlotte MCCOY PIRATE TRACK C 53.49

Timya MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL DNS

Timia MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#67 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Tori VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 31.01

2 Samantha JONES PIRATE TRACK C 32.63

3 Brooklyn THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 33.27

4 Lylah JOHNSTON OLATHE EXPRES 33.68

5 De'Oni COFIELD KANSAS CITY EL 34.41

6 Gabrielle BASS PIRATE TRACK C 35.13

7 Kaedyn LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 38.42

8 Ja'Lease COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL 40.18

#68 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Donnise YOUNG KANSAS CITY EL 29.57

2 Meyah BONDS OLATHE EXPRES 35.08

#69 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Leiniva WILKINS EJC TRACK 28.63

2 Isabel WALKER OLATHE EXPRES 29.82

3 Dasia PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 30.00

4 Aniya DYE ACTIVE STRENG 31.66

5 Trinity HARRIS KANSAS CITY EL 36.86
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#70 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 E'Myne ANDERSON KANSAS CITY EL 28.51

2 Raven BUCKLES KANSAS CITY EL 29.08

3 Kyle MIDDLETON KANSAS CITY EL 29.77

4 Morgyn LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 31.12

#71 Girls 200 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Sidney COLE KANSAS CITY EL 26.62

2 Imani CARPENTER FELLOWSHIP OF 26.73

3 Jha-Di WESTON KANSAS CITY EL 27.09

4 Vaila FOSTER KANSAS CITY EL 30.45

Todjai ROSS KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#72 Boys 200 Meters (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Grayson LEWIS PIRATE TRACK C 32.52  (NW) 2(1)

2 Brandon WILLIAMS PIRATE TRACK C 33.37  (NW) 2(2)

3 Julian VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 33.77  (NW) 2(3)

4 Devyne WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 38.52  (NW) 1(1)

5 Blake HAYNES ACTIVE STRENG 39.22  (NW) 2(4)

6 Colton BRADEN EJC TRACK 39.32  (NW) 2(5)

7 Corbin BARLOW EJC TRACK 39.63  (NW) 1(2)

8 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 41.20  (NW) 2(6)

9 Josiah COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL 41.33  (NW) 1(3)

10 Rowan JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 44.12  (NW) 1(4)

11 Everett JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 45.59  (NW) 1(5)

12 Ryan JOHNSTON JR. OLATHE EXPRES 49.59  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Devyne WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 38.52

2 Corbin BARLOW EJC TRACK 39.63

3 Josiah COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL 41.33

4 Rowan JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 44.12

5 Everett JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 45.59

6 Ryan JOHNSTON JR. OLATHE EXPRES 49.59

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Grayson LEWIS PIRATE TRACK C 32.52

2 Brandon WILLIAMS PIRATE TRACK C 33.37

3 Julian VASSOR OLATHE EXPRES 33.77

4 Blake HAYNES ACTIVE STRENG 39.22

5 Colton BRADEN EJC TRACK 39.32

6 Maclin PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 41.20

#73 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Mason BELL ACTIVE STRENG 29.50  (NW) 2(1)

2 Dasan THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 30.34  (NW) 2(2)

3 David THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 30.50  (NW) 2(3)

4 Lamar JOHNSON KANSAS CITY EL 31.47  (NW) 2(4)

5 Joe CROMLEY EJC TRACK 32.58  (NW) 1(1)

6 Tristian MARTIN ACTIVE STRENG 35.23  (NW) 1(2)

7 Lorenzo HOPKINS KANSAS CITY EL 35.43  (NW) 1(3)

8 Kamden BUCKLES KANSAS CITY EL 36.30  (NW) 1(4)

9 Demazciare WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 36.79  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Joe CROMLEY EJC TRACK 32.58

2 Tristian MARTIN ACTIVE STRENG 35.23

3 Lorenzo HOPKINS KANSAS CITY EL 35.43

4 Kamden BUCKLES KANSAS CITY EL 36.30

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Mason BELL ACTIVE STRENG 29.50

2 Dasan THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 30.34

3 David THOMAS ACTIVE STRENG 30.50

4 Lamar JOHNSON KANSAS CITY EL 31.47

5 Demazciare WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 36.79

#74 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 De'Moreay FRANKLIN KANSAS CITY EL 28.55

2 Treâ€™ JOHNSON OLATHE EXPRES 28.62

3 Carter DRAVELING EJC TRACK 30.91

4 JaCarter HARRIS KANSAS CITY EL 32.28

5 Clay HOPGOOD ACTIVE STRENG 33.32

6 Timothy PAGE JR ACTIVE STRENG 37.31

#75 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Dezephen WALKER KANSAS CITY EL 24.86

2 Xyion WRIGHT KANSAS CITY EL 26.86

#76 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Jayden HASAM KANSAS CITY EL 23.69

2 Myveaz COLEMAN KANSAS CITY EL 25.08

3 Sloan JUDD ARKANSAS TRA 25.26

4 Malachi HILL KANSAS CITY EL 25.60

Griouard WEDDINGTON II KANSAS CITY EL DNS
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#76 Boys 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Maurice BASS III PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#77 Boys 200 Meters (55-59)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 David PITTS 22-UNATTACHED 25.38

#78 Boys High Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Ethan LARSON PIRATE TRACK C 1.46m

2 Jeffrey SIMS KANSAS CITY EL 1.16m

3 Elijah LANDRUM KANSAS CITY EL 1.01m

#79 Boys High Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1J Andrew PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 1.22m

2J Mason MEDELLIN PIRATE TRACK C 1.22m

Hudson BUCKLER PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#80 Boys High Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Maxem JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 0.97m

#81 Girls High Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Noelle BOEKHOUT PIRATE TRACK C 1.22m

#82 Boys Pole Vault (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Vincent WILSON KANSAS CITY EL 3.81m

#83 Boys Pole Vault (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 K'von GOETZ UNATTACHED 3.00m

2 Cooper WINGFIELD 28-UNATTACHED 2.90m

#84 Girls Pole Vault (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Alejia MAXWELL UNATTACHED 2.34m

Alejia MAXWELL KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#85 Boys Long Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Jayden HASAM KANSAS CITY EL 5.71m  (NW)

2 Connor WEGENKA 28-UNATTACHED 4.37m  (NW)

3 Maurice BASS III PIRATE TRACK C 4.29m  (NW)

#86 Boys Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Ethan LARSON PIRATE TRACK C 4.30m  (NW)

2 JaCarter HARRIS KANSAS CITY EL 3.86m  (NW)

3 Carter DRAVELING EJC TRACK 3.82m  (NW)

4 Clay HOPGOOD ACTIVE STRENG 3.81m  (NW)

5 Benjamin MORGAN SPRINGFIELD TR 3.75m  (NW)

6 Maxem JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 3.71m  (NW)

7 Altan RUNDBERG OLATHE EXPRES 3.70m  (NW)

8 Alex MASTERS EJC TRACK 3.65m  (NW)

9 Jeffrey SIMS KANSAS CITY EL 3.62m  (NW)

10 Quincy HOLMAN EJC TRACK 3.33m  (NW)

#87 Boys Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Joe CROMLEY EJC TRACK 3.78m  (NW)

2 Lamar JOHNSON KANSAS CITY EL 3.67m  (NW)

3 Cooper SMITH PIRATE TRACK C 3.49m  (NW)

4 Milo HOLMAN EJC TRACK 2.93m  (NW)

5 Jayden LANDRUM KANSAS CITY EL 2.58m  (NW)

#88 Boys Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Jaxson CARPENTER PIRATE TRACK C 4.78m  (NW)

2 Andrew PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 3.60m  (NW)

3 Connor BARLOW EJC TRACK 3.57m  (NW)

Hudson BUCKLER PIRATE TRACK C DNS  (NW)

Nicholas FLOWERS PIRATE TRACK C DNS  (NW)

#89 Boys Long Jump (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Grayson LEWIS PIRATE TRACK C 3.11m  (NW)

2 Rowan JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 2.58m  (NW)

3 Corbin BARLOW EJC TRACK 2.32m  (NW)

4 Josiah COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL 2.18m  (NW)

5 Everett JOHNSTON KANSAS CITY EL 2.12m  (NW)

6 Rustin REED EJC TRACK 1.80m  (NW)

#90 Boys Long Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Joshua MANNING 28-UNATTACHED 6.22m  (NW)

#91 Girls Long Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Carmen SPENCER KANSAS CITY EL 4.34m  (NW)

2 Emma LIVINGSTON ARKANSAS TRA 4.30m  (NW)

3 E'Myne ANDERSON KANSAS CITY EL 4.17m  (NW)

4 A'milah WEDDINGTON KANSAS CITY EL 3.94m  (NW)
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#92 Girls Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Noelle BOEKHOUT PIRATE TRACK C 3.58m  (NW)

2 DeVyn ELLIS EJC TRACK 3.44m  (NW)

3 Harper BAKER EJC TRACK 2.91m  (NW)

Ariana EDWARDS EJC TRACK DNS  (NW)

#93 Girls Long Jump (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Charlotte MCCOY PIRATE TRACK C 1.40m  (NW)

2 Londyn LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 1.38m  (NW)

Timia MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL DNS  (NW)

Timya MITCHELL KANSAS CITY EL DNS  (NW)

#94 Girls Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark

Briana EDWARDS EJC TRACK DNS  (NW)

Trinity HARRIS KANSAS CITY EL FOUL  (NW)

#95 Girls Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Samantha JONES PIRATE TRACK C 4.01m  (NW)

2 Alyson MCCOY PIRATE TRACK C 2.41m  (NW)

3 Sydney JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 2.39m  (NW)

4 Kaedyn LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 2.05m  (NW)

5 Ja'Lease COBBINS KANSAS CITY EL 1.87m  (NW)

Gabrielle BASS PIRATE TRACK C DNS  (NW)

Jelena KENNEDY-PRODANOV PIRATE TRACK C DNS  (NW)

#96 Boys Triple Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Caleb MANNING 28-UNATTACHED 13.96m  (NW)

2 Joshua MANNING 28-UNATTACHED 13.04m  (NW)

#97 Boys Triple Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Cole JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 8.75m  (NW)

#98 Girls Triple Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Emma LIVINGSTON ARKANSAS TRA 9.11m  (NW)

Carmen SPENCER KANSAS CITY EL NM  (NW)

#99 Boys Shot Put (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Jayden LANDRUM KANSAS CITY EL 7.26m

#100 Boys Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Ethan LARSON PIRATE TRACK C 9.70m

2 Braylon GATES PIRATE TRACK C 9.17m

3 Elijah LANDRUM KANSAS CITY EL 8.53m

4 Landon BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 8.14m

#101 Boys Shot Put (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Jonathon BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 9.75m

2 Mason MEDELLIN PIRATE TRACK C 7.12m

Timothy MITCHELL JR KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#102 Boys Shot Put (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Elan MOORE KANSAS CITY EL 15.97m

2 Demetrios WALKER II KANSAS CITY EL 11.07m

#103 Girls Shot Put (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 AnniyaTalise HAYES-HALL OLATHE EXPRES 7.75m

#104 Girls Shot Put (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Olivia SPORNITZ OLATHE EXPRES 8.69m

2 Dasia PARRISH PIRATE TRACK C 6.40m

#105 Girls Shot Put (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Mackenzie BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 9.91m

2 Morgyn LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 8.42m

Raven BUCKLES KANSAS CITY EL DNS

Gentry LARSON PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#106 Girls Shot Put (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Samantha JONES PIRATE TRACK C 5.47m

#107 Boys Discus (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Elijah LANDRUM KANSAS CITY EL 22.20m

2 Landon BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 22.15m

3 Braylon GATES PIRATE TRACK C 15.01m

#108 Boys Discus (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Elan MOORE KANSAS CITY EL 50.45m
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#109 Boys Discus (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Jonathon BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 29.62m

2 Cole JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 26.58m

3 Samuel EARLEY EJC TRACK 16.76m

4 Braeden DAVID EJC TRACK 11.68m

Timothy MITCHELL JR KANSAS CITY EL DNS

#110 Girls Discus (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Mackenzie BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 24.00m

2 Morgyn LEWIS KANSAS CITY EL 23.91m

Gentry LARSON PIRATE TRACK C DNS

#111 Girls Discus (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Olivia SPORNITZ OLATHE EXPRES 17.28m

#112 Girls Discus (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 AnniyaTalise HAYES-HALL OLATHE EXPRES 16.64m

#113 Boys Javelin (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Corbin LANDRUM KANSAS CITY EL 28.90m

#114 Boys Javelin (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Cooper SMITH PIRATE TRACK C 22.66m

2 Jayden LANDRUM KANSAS CITY EL 14.94m

3 Maxem JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 13.94m

4 Lorenzo HOPKINS KANSAS CITY EL 13.04m

#115 Boys Javelin (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Ezeckual FREED 28-UNATTACHED 24.64m

#116 Boys Javelin (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Braylon GATES PIRATE TRACK C 32.74m

2 Jack JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 28.20m

3 Landon BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 23.96m

4 Altan RUNDBERG OLATHE EXPRES 21.72m

Alex MASTERS EJC TRACK DNS

#117 Boys Javelin (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Mason MEDELLIN PIRATE TRACK C 29.02m

2 Cole JOHNSON PIRATE TRACK C 26.40m

#117 Boys Javelin (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 Jonathon BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 25.81m

4 Samuel EARLEY EJC TRACK 19.47m

5 Braeden DAVID EJC TRACK 12.14m

#118 Boys Javelin (8 & Under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Ryan JOHNSTON JR. OLATHE EXPRES 8.07m

2 Rustin REED EJC TRACK 4.60m

#119 Girls Javelin (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Gentry LARSON PIRATE TRACK C 22.23m

2 Mackenzie BATTEN OLATHE EXPRES 13.00m

#120 Girls Javelin (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 AnniyaTalise HAYES-HALL OLATHE EXPRES 16.64m

#121 Girls Javelin (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Claire BABCOCK PIRATE TRACK C 12.37m

#122 Girls Javelin (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Olivia SPORNITZ OLATHE EXPRES 20.41m
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